®
Y-TAC Product Specification Sheet
INNOVATIVE LED LIGHTING

100W
VT-40101 100W SMD FLOODLIGHTS COLORCODE:6500K BLACK BODY

Lumens Beam Angle Dimensions

8500 110 330x271x33mm

White
SKU:5966
Instant Start: 0-100% in lt1s IP Rating: P65
Watts: 100 Dimmable: No
Lumens: 8500 Warranty (Years): 2 - w0
Beam Angle: 110 PF: >0.9 i 11
Unit Color: Black CRI: >70 H é E
Body Type: Aluminium Operation Temperature:  -25 to +50°c ot = L
Long life: 20,000 Hours Input Power: AC:220-240V,50Hz
LED Chip Type: SMD2835 Sensor Compatibility: Yes
Features
" Perfect replacement of Metal Hallide Floodlight, High Pressure Sodium Floodlight & Halogen Floodlight
" Available in different color options of White , Day White, Warm White and RGB
'  Fascia glass sealed with SILICONE RUBBER ensuring superior waterproof /airtight performance
' Premium Quality Aluminium Alloy body
'  High Power LED chip
+  Corrosion Resistant
«"  Builtin driver - no external power supply required
" Excellent coverage for area and facade lighting
" Available from 10W up to 1000W
'  Application - Building Facade, Sports Facilities, Industrial, Commercial Bill Boards & Hoardings, Parking Lots etc
W

Note: Suitable & Recommended for maximum daily use of 10-12 hours, usage beyond this would void the warranty



Packaging

Unit Details
Gross Weight(GW) Kgs
Length(Box)mm
Width(Box)mm
Height(Box)mm

Unit CBM

Master Box Packaging

Master Box Qty (Pcs Per Carton)

Qty Per Pallet

2.332

36

273

335

0.005093

240

READY STOCKS IN

Listing Details
EAN Code

Commodity Code
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